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#1: USA COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#2: USA COVID-19 Daily Cases Weekday Seasonality (Past 4 Weeks) …

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)

Daily Cases per 1mm residents Since Peak Hospitalization

% US 

Pop

% US

GDP 1/19

7D

Delta 1/19

7D

Delta # Days

% 

Decline 

in Daily 

Cases

7D Net 

Hospitaliz

ation

7D Net 

Hospitalizati

on / 7D New 

Cases

United States 100% 100% 137,243 -70,106 480 -156 10 -41% -7,456 -0.6%

United States (ex-CA)88% 106,544 -57,413 415 -144 11 -1 0 #DIV/0!

States:

Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)

Daily Cases per 1mm residents Since Peak Hospitalization
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7D Net 
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ation

7D Net 

Hospitalizati

on / 7D New 

Cases

United States 100% 100% 137,243 -70,106 480 -156 10 -41% -7,456 -0.6%

United States (ex-CA)88% 106,544 -57,413 415 -144 11 -1 0 #DIV/0!

States:
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#3: USA State COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

1 California 11.9% 14.6% 23,794 -12,693 816 -247 9 -37% -1,723 (0.7%)

2 New York 5.9% 8.1% 12,512 -2,702 660 -98 10 -28% 310 0.3%

3 Florida 6.5% 5.0% 9,816 -5,080 449 -153 11 -49% -353 (0.4%)

4 Texas 8.7% 8.8% 8,312 -13,798 392 -164 12 -48% -290 (0.2%)

5 Arizona 2.2% 1.7% 6,417 -2,142 861 -456 16 -48% -302 (0.6%)

6 Pennsylvania 3.9% 3.8% 5,341 -1,934 401 -123 45 -57% -611 (1.4%)

7 Ohio 3.5% 3.3% 4,989 -2,992 415 -211 40 -58% -367 (0.9%)

8 Georgia 3.2% 2.9% 4,913 -1,069 461 -151 9 -45% -192 (0.5%)

9 Virginia 2.6% 2.6% 4,526 -35 847 +291 1 -9% -12 (0.0%)

10 Illinois 3.8% 4.2% 4,318 -2,324 312 -112 67 -71% -218 (0.6%)

11 North Carolina 3.2% 2.7% 4,058 -2,793 530 -157 10 -48% -59 (0.1%)

12 New Jersey 2.7% 3.0% 3,733 -423 446 -82 10 -35% -197 (0.6%)

13 Massachusetts 2.1% 2.8% 3,085 -2,402 522 -222 10 -53% -6 (0.0%)

14 Indiana 2.0% 1.8% 2,727 -412 415 -175 45 -65% -183 (0.7%)

15 South Carolina 1.6% 1.1% 2,593 -731 674 -247 9 -44% -100 (0.4%)

16 Alabama 1.5% 1.1% 2,515 -1,333 399 -193 12 -61% -352 (1.9%)

17 Kentucky 1.3% 1.0% 2,239 -783 491 -130 11 -57% -100 (0.5%)

18 Louisiana 1.4% 1.3% 2,126 -2,547 517 -307 12 -55% -130 (0.7%)

19 Connecticut 1.1% 1.3% 2,094 -1,595 822 -211 6 -40% -13 (0.1%)

20 Tennessee 2.1% 1.8% 2,057 -1,421 437 -267 32 -71% -455 (1.6%)

21 Washington 2.3% 2.7% 2,017 +628 250 -27 55 -55% -8 (0.1%)

22 Maryland 1.8% 2.0% 1,972 -693 339 -156 9 -43% -77 (0.4%)

23 Michigan 3.0% 2.6% 1,738 -256 153 -65 62 -82% -388 (2.7%)

24 Colorado 1.7% 1.8% 1,685 +174 253 -59 59 -76% -144 (1.1%)

25 Oklahoma 1.2% 1.0% 1,558 -652 565 -495 9 -58% -126 (0.6%)

26 Wisconsin 1.8% 1.6% 1,525 -1,265 241 -107 67 -81% -152 (1.1%)

27 Missouri 1.8% 1.5% 1,357 -774 217 -138 66 -73% -213 (1.6%)

28 Utah 1.0% 0.9% 1,302 -844 413 -201 11 -67% 33 0.2%

29 Idaho 0.5% 0.4% 1,224 +190 280 -100 40 -76% 62 1.1%

30 Mississippi 0.9% 0.6% 1,193 -455 477 -93 10 -51% -186 (1.4%)

31 Nevada 0.9% 0.8% 1,178 -1,415 420 -287 10 -56% -111 (1.0%)

32 West Virginia 0.5% 0.4% 1,011 +90 501 -136 16 -53% -117 (1.5%)

33 Minnesota 1.7% 1.8% 919 -396 190 -73 50 -86% -108 (1.1%)

34 New Hampshire 0.4% 0.4% 845 +4 678 +119 15 -16% -33 (0.6%)

35 Arkansas 0.9% 0.6% 841 -1,254 304 -357 9 -62% -89 (0.9%)

36 Iowa 1.0% 0.9% 717 +80 184 -33 67 -85% -62 (1.0%)

37 New Mexico 0.6% 0.5% 691 -196 328 -152 60 -78% -72 (1.0%)

38 Nebraska 0.6% 0.6% 440 -204 260 -94 61 -82% -55 (1.0%)

39 Puerto Rico 1.0% 0.5% 404 -484 174 +14 31 -51% -39 (1.1%)

40 Delaware 0.3% 0.4% 401 -218 664 -11 10 -29% -19 (0.4%)

41 Maine 0.4% 0.3% 386 -329 259 -65 4 -58% -12 (0.3%)

42 Rhode Island 0.3% 0.3% 361 -425 502 -251 45 -68% -36 (0.6%)

43 Montana 0.3% 0.2% 288 -136 252 -52 65 -80% -24 (0.9%)

44 District of Columbia 0.2% 0.7% 226 -204 341 -115 9 -31% -10 (0.5%)

45 Wyoming 0.2% 0.2% 214 -463 492 -287 61 -71% -18 (1.0%)

46 North Dakota 0.2% 0.3% 137 -1 156 -23 66 -94% 18 1.6%

47 South Dakota 0.3% 0.3% 127 -117 191 -126 66 -91% -40 (2.0%)

48 Alaska 0.2% 0.3% 125 +4 253 +5 45 -77% -18 (1.1%)

49 Vermont 0.2% 0.2% 101 -68 217 -27 10 -36% -13 (1.2%)

50 Hawaii 0.4% 0.5% 64 -50 76 -38 143 -63% -69 (7.5%)

51 Guam 0.0% 0.0% 30 +30 68 +30 70 -94% -1 (1.1%)

52 Northern Mariana Islands0.0% 0.0% 1 -2 6 -12 84 -92% 0 0.0%

53 U.S. Virgin Islands 0.0% 0.0% 0 -23 293 +221 151 -31% 0 0.0%

54 Oregon 1.3% 1.2% 0 -1,173 114 -147 44 -72% 15 0.2%

55 Kansas 0.9% 0.8% 0 +0 422 -171 55 -72% 9 0.1%

56 American Samoa 0.0% 0.0% 0 +0 0 +0 0 0% 0
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#4: USA COVID-19 Heat Map…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Daily Case Increases

Daily Case Increases per 1mm Resident (3D Avg)

7D Delta in Daily New Cases
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#5: # of Days since Daily Case Peaked by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

# Days since Daily Cases (3D Avg) Peak (as of 1/19)

Sorted

Peak Date 1/19/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 1/9/21 10 -41% 100%

States:
U.S. Virgin Islands 8/21/20 151 -31% 0.0%

Hawaii 8/29/20 143 -63% 0.4%

Northern Mariana Islands10/27/20 84 -92% 0.0%

Guam 11/10/20 70 -94% 0.0%

Wisconsin 11/13/20 67 -81% 1.8%

Illinois 11/13/20 67 -71% 3.8%

Iowa 11/13/20 67 -85% 1.0%

South Dakota 11/14/20 66 -91% 0.3%

North Dakota 11/14/20 66 -94% 0.2%

Missouri 11/14/20 66 -73% 1.8%

Montana 11/15/20 65 -80% 0.3%

Michigan 11/18/20 62 -82% 3.0%

Wyoming 11/19/20 61 -71% 0.2%

Nebraska 11/19/20 61 -82% 0.6%

New Mexico 11/20/20 60 -78% 0.6%

Colorado 11/21/20 59 -76% 1.7%

Washington 11/25/20 55 -55% 2.3%

Kansas 11/25/20 55 -72% 0.9%

Minnesota 11/30/20 50 -86% 1.7%

Rhode Island 12/5/20 45 -68% 0.3%

Pennsylvania 12/5/20 45 -57% 3.9%

Indiana 12/5/20 45 -65% 2.0%

Alaska 12/5/20 45 -77% 0.2%

Oregon 12/6/20 44 -72% 1.3%

Ohio 12/10/20 40 -58% 3.5%

Idaho 12/10/20 40 -76% 0.5%

Tennessee 12/18/20 32 -71% 2.1%

Puerto Rico 12/19/20 31 -51% 1.0%

West Virginia 1/3/21 16 -53% 0.5%

Arizona 1/3/21 16 -48% 2.2%

New Hampshire 1/4/21 15 -16% 0.4%

Texas 1/7/21 12 -48% 8.7%

Louisiana 1/7/21 12 -55% 1.4%

Alabama 1/7/21 12 -61% 1.5%

Utah 1/8/21 11 -67% 1.0%

Kentucky 1/8/21 11 -57% 1.3%

Florida 1/8/21 11 -49% 6.5%

Vermont 1/9/21 10 -36% 0.2%

New York 1/9/21 10 -28% 5.9%

Nevada 1/9/21 10 -56% 0.9%

New Jersey 1/9/21 10 -35% 2.7%

North Carolina 1/9/21 10 -48% 3.2%

Mississippi 1/9/21 10 -51% 0.9%

Massachusetts 1/9/21 10 -53% 2.1%

Delaware 1/9/21 10 -29% 0.3%

South Carolina 1/10/21 9 -44% 1.6%

Oklahoma 1/10/21 9 -58% 1.2%

Maryland 1/10/21 9 -43% 1.8%

Georgia 1/10/21 9 -45% 3.2%

District of Columbia 1/10/21 9 -31% 0.2%

California 1/10/21 9 -37% 11.9%

Arkansas 1/10/21 9 -62% 0.9%

Connecticut 1/13/21 6 -40% 1.1%

Maine 1/15/21 4 -58% 0.4%

Virginia 1/18/21 1 -9% 2.6%

Sorted

Peak Date 1/19/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 1/9/21 10 -41% 100%

States:

# Days since Daily Case Peak: Longer = Good

Daily Cases % off the Peak: Larger Decline = Good
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#6: US New Cases by States… (sorted by today’s new cases)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

1/12/21 1/17/21 1/18/21 1/19/21 vs 7D ago

United States 207,349 187,912 147,784 137,243 -70,106

States:

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

1/12/21 1/17/21 1/18/21 1/19/21 vs 7D ago

United States 207,349 187,912 147,784 137,243 -70,106

States:

California 36,487 42,229 30,699 23,794

New York 15,214 13,842 12,185 12,512

Florida 14,896 11,093 8,002 9,816

Texas 22,110 15,667 10,110 8,312

Arizona 8,559 6,981 5,400 6,417

Pennsylvania 7,275 6,023 4,045 5,341

Ohio 7,981 5,247 4,312 4,989

Georgia 5,982 5,384 4,385 4,913

Virginia 4,561 9,914 7,245 4,526

Illinois 6,642 4,162 3,385 4,318

North Carolina 6,851 6,811 5,802 4,058

New Jersey 4,156 4,674 3,476 3,733

Massachusetts 5,487 4,414 3,301 3,085

Indiana 3,139 3,162 2,498 2,727

South Carolina 3,324 4,761 3,050 2,593

Alabama 3,848 1,917 1,430 2,515

Kentucky 3,022 2,350 1,993 2,239

Louisiana 4,673 4,122 961 2,126

Connecticut 3,689 0 6,703 2,094

Tennessee 3,478 4,474 2,430 2,057

Washington 1,389 3,701 0 2,017 <--higher

Maryland 2,665 2,414 1,769 1,972

Michigan 1,994 0 2,843 1,738

Colorado 1,511 1,498 1,190 1,685

Oklahoma 2,210 3,314 1,837 1,558

Wisconsin 2,790 1,606 1,083 1,525

Missouri 2,131 1,350 1,291 1,357

Utah 2,146 1,585 1,082 1,302

Idaho 1,034 278 0 1,224

Mississippi 1,648 1,606 1,457 1,193

Nevada 2,593 1,483 1,221 1,178

West Virginia 921 697 988 1,011

Minnesota 1,315 1,333 969 919

New Hampshire 841 919 1,000 845

Arkansas 2,095 920 988 841

Iowa 637 548 480 717

New Mexico 887 744 626 691

Nebraska 644 1,068 0 440

Puerto Rico 888 804 461 404

Delaware 619 922 616 401

Maine 715 340 317 386

Rhode Island 786 752 481 361

Montana 424 337 183 288

District of Columbia 430 314 182 226

Wyoming 677 295 345 214

North Dakota 138 150 70 137

South Dakota 244 266 115 127

Alaska 121 279 151 125

Vermont 169 142 163 101

Hawaii 114 130 129 64

Guam 0 3 1 30

Northern Mariana Islands 3 0 0 1

U.S. Virgin Islands 23 94 0 0

Oregon 1,173 793 646 0

Kansas 0 0 3,688 0

American Samoa 0 0 0 0

higher – if the state has 20% more daily cases than 7D ago…
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#7: US Daily Hospitalizations…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

US Net Hospitalizations (aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1
2

1
4
1

4
8
5

8
9
2

7
,6

1
7

1
0
,7

8
9

1
2
,1

7
9

1
3
,8

3
3

1
5
,5

7
4

1
7
,8

5
6

1
9
,9

8
2

2
1
,8

3
3

2
4
,5

6
4

2
8
,3

5
6

2
9
,5

7
8

3
2
,9

9
6 4
0
,1

8
1

4
1
,6

6
2

4
7
,2

4
2

4
9
,0

2
8

5
1
,9

6
8

5
1
,9

5
3

5
3
,7

3
4

5
4
,8

0
8

5
8
,9

2
6

5
8
,0

4
0

5
7
,5

0
8

5
6
,2

4
1

5
5
,1

7
7

5
5
,1

0
7

5
8
,0

6
6

5
7
,7

7
1

5
7
,4

7
7

5
5
,7

1
6

5
6
,0

5
9

5
4
,7

8
1

5
4
,7

2
1

5
5
,0

9
1

5
5
,0

8
9

5
3
,9

5
1

5
2
,5

3
1

5
1
,7

1
6

5
0
,4

7
6

4
9
,7

8
7

5
0
,6

3
0

4
9
,9

4
5

4
8
,8

3
8

4
7
,4

5
7

4
6
,3

8
5

4
4
,6

7
7

4
4
,3

8
3

4
5
,2

1
5

4
4
,5

1
8

4
4
,0

4
3

4
2
,5

7
6

4
2
,6

2
7

4
0
,8

4
9

4
0
,6

7
0

4
0
,9

0
8

4
0
,6

2
6

4
0
,1

3
2

3
9
,0

1
7

3
8
,0

9
6

3
6
,9

1
6

3
6
,8

7
8

3
6
,8

1
4

3
7
,4

7
5

3
7
,1

8
0

3
6
,0

8
6

3
4
,8

6
3

3
4
,0

5
4

3
3
,4

4
7

3
2
,9

2
2

3
2
,0

9
8

3
1
,6

3
8

3
1
,3

2
6

3
0
,8

9
6

3
0
,2

9
8

2
9
,9

7
9

3
0
,5

4
7

3
0
,2

0
3

2
9
,0

3
9

2
8
,5

2
0

2
7
,8

7
7

2
7
,2

3
0

2
7
,1

1
4

2
8
,0

1
7

2
8
,3

1
0

2
8
,1

7
2

2
8
,3

5
9

2
7
,7

5
3

2
7
,7

1
9

2
8
,4

8
9

2
9
,9

0
6

3
0
,8

3
8

3
1
,5

1
1

3
1
,7

9
9

3
2
,2

4
3

3
2
,1

2
3

3
3
,2

0
7

3
4
,8

4
0

3
5
,9

3
4

3
7
,4

8
4

3
7
,7

7
0

3
8
,1

3
8

3
8
,7

3
2

3
9
,7

6
7

4
1
,6

9
6

4
3
,0

1
8

4
3
,9

0
0 5
1
,5

3
4

5
1
,8

0
3

5
2
,5

9
3

5
3
,9

2
8

5
5
,5

1
6

5
6
,1

4
4

5
7
,3

5
3

5
7
,7

6
3

5
7
,5

4
9

5
7
,2

5
6

5
8
,3

2
9

5
9
,3

2
2

5
9

,6
6

0
5
7
,8

1
2

5
8
,8

0
3

5
8
,0

9
2

5
7
,8

0
2

5
7
,9

3
2

5
7
,0

9
6

5
7
,3

1
9

5
6
,4

7
4

5
5
,5

3
7

5
4
,4

0
5

5
3
,9

1
0

5
3
,2

9
7

5
3
,1

6
0

5
3
,2

9
6

5
3
,0

5
2

5
1
,3

0
9

5
0
,0

2
5

4
9
,0

3
2

4
8
,6

3
4

4
8
,5

0
2

4
7
,8

9
9

4
7
,2

4
7

4
5
,8

0
7

4
4
,7

8
7

4
4
,0

2
7

4
3
,5

0
7

4
3
,7

4
1

4
3
,3

0
9

4
1
,9

5
8

4
0
,9

8
6

3
9
,9

0
7

3
9
,0

3
3

3
8
,6

6
9

3
8
,7

7
2

3
8
,4

1
6

3
7
,4

6
9

3
7
,2

3
5

3
6
,4

6
2

3
5
,7

2
9

3
5
,3

3
7

3
5
,2

7
4

3
5
,5

7
8

3
4
,6

7
0

3
4
,1

0
5

3
3
,4

9
7

3
2
,3

5
4

3
1
,9

9
9

3
2
,2

7
3

3
2
,5

7
6

3
2
,4

1
8

3
1
,4

1
4

3
0
,6

8
0

2
9
,8

1
4

2
9
,7

9
6

3
0
,3

2
6

3
0
,2

7
8

2
9
,9

1
0

2
9
,5

3
8

2
9
,0

2
1

2
8
,6

1
1

2
8
,7

5
8

2
9
,4

4
2

2
9
,9

1
8

3
0
,0

3
7

2
9
,7

7
8

2
9
,5

5
1

2
9
,4

2
6

2
9
,5

4
9

3
0
,3

9
5

3
0
,8

8
1

3
0
,7

4
3

3
0
,7

0
0

3
0
,4

5
4

3
0
,2

8
4

3
1
,2

4
1

3
2
,4

9
6

3
3
,2

6
0

3
4
,3

4
1

3
4
,8

5
3

3
4
,5

9
8

3
4
,5

0
8

3
5
,0

5
3

3
6
,0

3
9

3
7
,0

6
8

3
7
,3

1
1

3
7
,3

5
4

3
7
,4

0
3

3
6
,4

5
9

3
7
,7

5
6

3
9
,2

5
5

4
0
,2

2
8

4
0
,9

9
5

4
1
,4

9
8

4
1
,9

2
4

4
1
,7

7
6

4
2
,9

1
9

4
4
,2

2
1

4
5
,0

2
3

4
6
,0

8
1

4
6
,6

9
2

4
7
,3

3
6

4
7
,4

5
1

4
8
,4

1
1

5
0
,3

2
3

5
1
,9

4
9

5
3
,2

5
1

5
4
,7

4
0

5
5
,7

6
6

5
6
,6

6
8

5
9
,1

3
6

6
1
,8

1
6

6
5
,4

2
9

6
7
,0

8
6

6
8
,5

0
0

6
9
,4

8
0

7
0
,0

1
3

7
3
,2

4
6

7
6
,8

4
6

7
9
,4

1
0

8
0
,6

9
8

8
2
,1

7
8

8
3
,2

2
7

8
3
,8

7
0

8
5
,8

3
6

8
8
,0

8
0

8
9
,9

5
8

9
0
,4

3
6

8
9
,8

2
0

9
1
,6

3
5

9
3
,2

3
8

9
6

,0
5

3
9
8
,6

9
1

1
0
0
,2

2
6

1
0
1
,0

0
9

1
0
1
,2

7
6

1
0
1
,1

9
0

1
0
1
,4

8
7

1
0
2
,1

4
8

1
0
4
,5

9
0

1
0
6
,6

8
8

1
0
7
,2

4
8

1
0
8
,1

0
8

1
0
8
,5

1
3

1
0
9
,3

3
1

1
1
0
,5

4
9

1
1
2
,8

1
6

1
1
3
,0

6
9

1
1
4
,2

3
7

1
1
4
,7

4
9

1
1
3
,9

1
2

1
1
3
,6

6
3

1
1
5
,3

5
1

1
1
7
,7

7
7

1
1
9
,4

6
3

1
2
0
,1

5
1

1
1
9
,1

6
5

1
1
7
,3

4
4

1
1
8
,7

2
0

1
2
1
,2

3
5

1
2
4
,6

0
6

1
2
5
,2

2
0

1
2
5
,3

7
9

1
2
4
,9

2
5

1
2
3
,5

8
9

1
2
5
,5

4
4

1
2
8
,2

1
0

1
3
1
,2

1
5

1
3

2
,4

2
6

1
3
2
,3

7
0

1
3
1
,8

8
9

1
3
0
,7

7
2

1
2
9
,2

2
9

1
2
9
,7

4
8

1
3
1
,2

7
6

1
3
0
,3

8
3

1
2
8
,9

4
7

1
2
7
,2

3
5

1
2
6
,1

2
5

1
2
4
,3

7
7

1
2
3
,8

8
4

1
2
3
,8

2
0

0

20,000

40,000

60,000

80,000

100,000

120,000

140,000

3/4/20 4/4/20 5/4/20 6/4/20 7/4/20 8/4/20 9/4/20 10/4/20 11/4/20 12/4/20 1/4/21

C
u
rr

e
n
t 

H
o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n

US Current Hospitalizations 7D Avg

Wave 1
Wave 2

Wave 3



-0.6%

4/1/20

12.6%

7/16/20

3.3%

-0.3%

-6%

-4%

-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

12%

14%

3/4/20 4/4/20 5/4/20 6/4/20 7/4/20 8/4/20 9/4/20 10/4/20 11/4/20 12/4/20 1/4/21

In
cr

e
m

e
n
ta

l 
H

o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n
 R

at
e
 (

7
D

 N
et

 H
o
sp

it
al

iz
at

io
n
 (

N
e
t)

 /
 7

D
 N

ew
 C

as
e
s)

United States 7-Day AverageIncremental Hospitalization Rate

1/19/2021 9

#8: Incremental Hospitalization Rate…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Incremental Hospitalization Rate: 7D Net Hospitalizations / 7D Total New Cases

(aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
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#9: US Daily New Fatalities…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#10: Rolling 7-Day Change in the Key Metrics… (Past 8 Weeks)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#12: Current Hospitalizations by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#13: Daily New Deaths by States… 

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#14: State COVID-19 situation by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#15: State COVID-19 Daily Positivity Rate by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#16: Global COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, Johns Hopkins CSSE, State Department of Health 
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